Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
1
 Innovative Features
Unique signal processing algorithms provide enhanced
contrast for Video Analytics and Infinova’s innovative Fire
Detection Algorithm
 High Image Quality
High Resolution, small pixel pitch

(13.1°), 50mm(9.2°), 60mm(7.6°), 100mm (4.6°)
25µ (PAL):
8.5mm (64.7°), 14mm(39.3°), 19mm (29.3°), 35mm
(15.7°), 50mm(11.0°), 60mm(9.2°), 100mm (5.5°)
Communication
Control
connections
RS-422/RS485 4 wires
Control Protocols Pelco D
Remote
Operation
Serial
Standards & Certifications
IP66, CE, FCC
Ordering information
VP190-CA8A25Q-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 8.5mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA8A17V-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 8.5mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA14A25Q-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 14mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA14A17V-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 14mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA19A25Q-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 19mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA19A17V-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 19mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA35A25Q-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 35mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA35A17V-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 35mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA50A25Q-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 50mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA50A17V-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 50mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA60A25Q-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 60mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA60A17V-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 60mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA100A25Q-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 25μ, NTSC/PAL, 100mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
VP190-CA100A17V-0A020 Analog thermal camera, 17μ, NTSC/PAL, 100mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus lens
Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
3
Thermal camera performance
Camera mounting information